# 2019 Loudoun County of Commerce Community Leadership Awards

*The Loudoun County Community Leadership Awards* honor those individuals and companies that have demonstrated a superior commitment and leadership in addressing the needs of the Loudoun County community and its citizens. To qualify, a nominees must own or work at a business in Loudoun County, or be a business located in Loudoun County. Award Categories

The winner of the 2018 Community Leadership Awards in each category will have the opportunity to select one non-profit organization that will be the beneficiary of a \$1,000 grant, courtesy of the *Community Foundation of Loudoun and Northern Fauquier Counties*.

The Awards will be presented at: Loudoun Chamber Annual Meeting January 25, 2019 at 5:30pm

# AWARD CATEGORIES

### **Executive Leader of the Year**

This Award is presented to a Loudoun County based executive or business owner for their or their businesses outstanding contributions to serve the quality of life needs of the citizens and institutions of Loudoun County.

### **Nonprofit Executive Leader**

This Award is presented to a Loudoun County based professional nonprofit executive for their outstanding contributions to serve the quality of life needs of the citizens and institutions of Loudoun County.

### Young Professional Community Leader of the Year

Presented to a Loudoun County based Young Professional (40 years old or younger) for exceptional leadership and outstanding contributions to serve the quality of life needs of the citizens and institutions of Loudoun County.

## **Outstanding Community Leader of the Year (Large Business)**

This award is presented to a Loudoun County business, of more than 100 employees, for its outstanding contributions in 2018 to serve the quality of life needs of the citizens and institutions of Loudoun County. This award honors the contribution of both the business and its employees.

## **Outstanding Community Leader of the Year (Small Business)**

This Award is presented to a Loudoun County business of 100 employees or fewer for its outstanding contributions to serve the quality of life needs of the citizens and institutions of Loudoun County. This award honors the contribution of both the business and its employees.